Piccolo-2013

Sremska Mitrovica, 8/6/2013

Event 5
8/6/13 - 10:46

Boys, 50m Breaststroke

12 years and younger

Results

Points: FINA 2010

Rank
A

KOVACEV, Filip
VLACIC, Dusan
ZIVOJNOVIC, Mihajlo
RADMANOVAC, Luka
MARKOVIC, Stefan

ghroNPE

DRAGOJEVIC, Dusan
MANDZUKIC, Aleksa
ZIVKOVIC, Aleksa
RADMANOVIC, Jovan

PR

KOPRIVICA, Luka
FEMIC, Milos

TOSIC, David
DJURIC, Mateja
SVILAR, MArin
PIPERKOVIC, Antonio
VUKELIC, Dusan

NogakwbdpE

SPAIC, Nikola
KOLOVIC, Marko
RADOJICIC, Vukasin
SRECKOVIC, Sergej
EBERHARDT, Luka
IVETIC, Uros

oakrwpE

MACOVEI, Luca
JOVANOQVIC, Marko
TRTOVIC, Zarija
SEVO, Marko
KOSANOVIC, Milos

ghroONPE

YB

05
05
05
05
06

04
04
04
04

03
03
03
03
03
03
03

02
02
02
02
02
02

01
01
01
01
01

Pk " Swim Star" Becej

Plivacki klub,,Beograd"Beograd
Pk " Swim Star" Becej

Plivacki klub " Napredak"
"VRBAS" Vrbas

"VRBAS" Vrbas

Plivacki klub " Napredak"
Plivacki klub " Napredak"

PK ,,OAZA,, Sremska mitrovica

"VRBAS" Vrbas

"VRBAS" Vrbas

Pk "Bjelica" Vrbas

Pk " Swim Star" Becej
Vinkovacki plivacki klub
Vinkovacki plivacki klub
Plivacki klub "Polet" Sombor

Plivacki klub,,Beograd"Beograd
Plivacki Klub "Sombor"
"VRBAS" Vrbas
PK,,Valis"Valjevo

Vinkovacki plivacki klub
Plivacki klub "Polet" Sombor

Delfin Timisoara
PK,,Valis"Valjevo

Tri Delfina
PK"Profesional-Proakva"N.Sad
Plivacki klub "Polet" Sombor

Time

55.22
1:00.87
1:05.78
1:08.12
1:09.30

46.57
58.04
1:00.96
1:01.62

46.79
47.36
49.81
50.40
54.08
59.66
1:01.38

43.66
44.38
46.17
47.06
49.24
49.49

46.37
47.70
48.71
51.70
54.08

Pts

95
71
56
50
48

159
82
71
68

157
151
130
125
101

75

69

193
184
163
154
134
132

161
148
139
116
101

Splash Meet Manager 11, Build 26655

Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije
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